Product Specifications

Customer Service Information
CustomerService@ImperativeCare.com
+1 (408) 502-7548

Prodigy[™]

THROMBECTOMY SYSTEM

Prodigy Catheters	Model Number	Length (CM)	OD (MM)	Straight Diameter ID (IN)	TruTip™ Bevel ID (IN)
Prodigy Catheter 5F	PRODIGY5F	160	1.7	0.055 —	→ 0.059
Prodigy Catheter 6F	PRODIGY6F	137	2	0.071 —	→ 0.076
Prodigy Catheter 8F	PRODIGY8F	117	2.8	0.088 —	→ 0.095
Prodigy Catheter 8F-S	PRODIGY8F-S	50	2.8	0.088 —	→ 0.095

Prodigy Twist™	Model Number	Length (CM)
Prodigy Twist 5F	TWIST5F	177
Prodigy Twist 6F	TWIST6F	154
Prodigy Twist 8F	TWIST8F	134
Prodigy Twist 8F-S	TWIST8F-S	67

Vascular Generator and Accessories	Model Number
Vascular Generator	PTG1B
Vascular Canister	PTCOO1B
Tubeset	PAT10261B

Hotshot™ Controller	Model Number	
Hotshot Controller	нотѕнот	



Rx only.

The ProdigyTM Thrombectomy System is intended for the removal of fresh, soft emboli and thrombi from vessels of the peripheral arterial and venous systems. Not for use in the coronaries, pulmonary vasculature, or the neurovasculature.

For complete product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and adverse events, see product IFU included in product packaging, visit bit.ly/3pAaUlw, or contact Customer Service at:

Phone: +1-408-502-7548 Fax: +1-650-618-2444

Email: customerservice@imperativecare.com Web: www.imperativecare.com/vascular

Product image is not necessarily reflective of current branding.

© 2024 Imperative Care, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Imperative Care products are covered by U.S. and foreign patents. See www.imperativecare.com/patents for a list of applicable U.S. patents. Unless otherwise specified, all product and service names appearing in this document are trademarks owned by or licensed to Imperative Care, Inc., its subsidiaries or affiliates. No use of any Imperative Care, Inc. trademark, trade name, or trade dress may be made without the prior written authorization of Imperative Care, Inc., except to identify the products or services of the company. See www.imperativecare.com/trademarks for more information.

for more informat M10029.E

